

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3467/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2010 in MCRLC No.3375/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

AJAY AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARVEEN KRISHNA RAO NINAWA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 17/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.Z. Choudhary, Adv.
 Mr. Harish Pant, Adv.
 Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. M.Z. Choudhary, learned counsel for the
petitioner, undertakes to file spare copies of the petition
during the course of the day. His statement is accepted.

Office to proceed further accordingly.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master