

Z
ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3467/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2010 in MCRLC No.3375/2010, of
The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

AJAY AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARVEEN KRISHNA RAO NINAWA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With Office report)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Issueailable warrants for appearance of respondent no.1.
Warrant shall be directed to the trial court for service upon the
said respondent through jurisdictional police station.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(P.S. Tyagi)
| Court Master